Area/Street Luminaire
SAFETY
COMPLIANCE
The Zorro 2 continues the legacy of the Zorro
area light, being robust and reliable. The Zorro
2 has improved efficacy and greater versatility
providing quality illumination over 150 lumens
per watt.

RATING
YEAR
WARRANTY
www.enlighten.com.au | 1800 365 444
Model #
Rated
Power
(W)
Lumen
Output
(lm)
Dimensions
L x W x H (mm)
Weight
(kg)
ZAL15S-Tx-4K-B 15 2,400 610 x 190 x 143 4.7
ZAL40S-Tx-4K-B 40 6,400 610 x 190 x 143 4.7
ZAL60S-Tx-4K-B 60 8,900 610 x 190 x 143 4.7
ZAL80M-Tx-4K-B 80 12,800 660 x 240 x 143 5.8
ZAL120M-Tx-4K-B 120 18,600 660 x 240 x 143 5.8
ZAL150L-Tx-4K-B 150 23,900 762 x 290 x 143 8.1
ZAL200L-Tx-4K-B 200 29,900 762 x 290 x 143 8.1
x stands for lens type and can be 2, 3 or 4 for Type 2, Type 3 or Type 4 light
distribution.
B stands for Black coloured housing & can be replaced with G for Grey.
PRODUCT RANGE